
Product Construction

Wires & Cables

Application

Features

Note : XX* : Please add last two digits in the part number as per the colour code given hereunder replacing XX while ordering.
    
  

Red - 01               Yellow - 02 Blue - 03 Black - 04 Green - 05 Yellow-Green - 06 Grey - 07 Brown - 08 White - 09 Orange - 10 Violet - 11

Chocolate - 12 Tan - 13 Charcoal - 14 LT Blue - 15  DK Grey - 16 LT Green - 17 DK Green - 18 DK Blue - 19 Purple - 20 Pink - 21

ü

ü�
Part Number                 Weight

                (Approx.)

 mm  Kg/Km

Max. Conductor 
Resistance 

0at 20 C

 Ω/km

 
Nominal Overall

 Diameter 

19

18

24

26

26

24

22

20

ü�Halogen free   
ü�Flame retardant�
ü    Oil resistant
ü    Low temperature resistant
ü    Resistance to ozone, chemical oil and fuel 

ü�Conductor : Annealed Tinned Solid / Stranded

                          Copper Conductor 

ü�Insulation  : Silicone Rubber 

Technical Data
0 0ü   Operating Temperature    - 60 C to + 150 C   

                                  ü   Voltage            600 Vac  

ü   Test method                     UL 758

1.59

1.59

1.59

1.59

Nominal 
Wall Thickness

 

 mm

ü�Internal wiring of appliance where totally
       enclosed
 

A20685XX

A20784XX

A20783XX

A20782XX

1/0.407

7/0.193

7/0.254

10/0.254

143

94.2

59.4

37.2

4.1

3.9

4.5

4.7

59

www.siechem.com

All information given are in good faith.Siechem's liability is only to replace the defective portion of cables provided the same is mutually established as manufacturing defects within the guarantee period as agreed in writing and 
Siechem shall not be liable for any compensation or damages. Siechem reserves the right to revise any of the above specifications without prior intimation. Subject to Chennai Jurisdiction.

Catalogue
      No

A206/A207

oSiechem UL 3141 ATC Silicone Rubber Insulated 150 C 600 Vac Cable RoHS  

oSiechem UL 3141 ATC Silicone Rubber Insulated 150 C 600 Vac Cable  
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 Nos/mmAWG

No. of Strands /
Strand dia 

Conductor
Size

  

2D View

     OHSAS 
     18001

AS 
9100

AS 
45001

 ISO 
9001

  ISO 
14001


	BS EN  50525 -2-41 silicone cable  1 to 34
	Slicone UL 35 to 87
	BS EN  50525 -2-41 silicone cable 88 to 134

